
DMI Greenville 2025 Results 
 

ADJUDICATIONS 
 

Junior Solo/Duo/Trio 
Popular (Lily Ann Floyd) - First Place  
Wonder (Caden Kemp) - First Place 
Joga (Beckett Feaver) - First Place 
Smallest Light (Tinsley Kemp)- First Place  
Spicey (Katherine Holland)- High Second Place  
Beat It (Gabriella Ortiz) - High Second Place  
Last Look Abigayle Loflin) - First Place  
We Dance (Ava Dawkins) - High Second Place  
If You Wait (Scarlett Cooke) - First Place  
Dream Girl (Alba Cooke)- First Place  
Love Shack (Paitra Joy Norris) - Second Place  
Ready For A Miracle (Janie Adams) - High Second Place  
Unforgettable (Baylee Ponder) - First Place  
You Are Enough - High First Place & Junior Lyrical Duo/Trio High Score 
Soul Train - High First Place & Junior Jazz Duo/Trio High Score 
Us - High First  
 
PreTeen Solo/Duo/Trio 
Loveology (Juilette Knipfing)- High First Place  
Breathe Out (Anslee Ortiz) - First Place  
Gotta Get To It (Ansley Turner) - First Place  
Goodness of God (Daelyn Guy) - High First Place  
The Truth (Mary Claire Murdock) - First Place  
The Climb (Madeline Loflin) - First Place  
Naughty (Greenlee Hamby) - High Second Place  
Can You Imagine That (Isabelle MacGregor) - First Place  
My Strongest Suit (Bella Rae Norris) - High Second Place  
Get Down (Charlotte Scully) - First Place  
Zazz (Delaney Goodrich) - First Place  
Paper Rings (Ahri Feeman) - High Second Place  
Breakin' Dishes (Addie Cooke) - High First Place  
The Statue (Molly Millwood) - First Place  
Take It - High First Place 
You Raise Me Up - High First Place 
Do It Like This - High Second Place 
 
Teen Solo/Duo/Trio 
Elephants (Annabelle Coylar) - First Place  
Only Love Can Hurt Like This (Camila Rocha-Casas) - First Place  
Miss You Most (Dowlen Walrop) - High First Place  
Le Jazz Hot (Delaney Guy) - High First Place  
Sweet Dreams (Miriam Barker) - First Place  
Emotions (Molly Grace Holland) - High Second Place  
Knock On Wood (Emma Grace Bolding) - First Place  



Pon de Replay (Katelin Khan) - High Second Place  
Listen (Jayla Frye) - High First Place  
Business of Love (Madison Richardson) - First Place  
Killing Me Softly (Maggie West) - First Place  
Great Balls of Fire (Katherine Turner) - First Place  
Whispering With The Moon (Eve Davenport) - HIgh First Place  
You Don't Know What Love Is (Max Sinclair) - High First Place  
New York, New York - High First Place 
I'm A Woman - First Place & Teen Musical Theater Duo/Trio High Score 
 
Senior Solo/Duo/Trio 
Cosmic Love (Jaidyn Clanton) - High Second Place  
LIke A Piano (Kynedi Glover) - First Place  
Ode To Love Lost (Ansley Faith Byrd) - High Second Place  
Tornadoland (Addy McLees) - First Place  
Leave It (Oli Shortridge) - First Place  
Two Slow Dancers (Emerson Dingus) - First Place  
It's Okay (Alex Tucker) - High Second Place  
For Lovers (Katie Bearfield) - High Second Place  
In The Margins (Logan Thompson) - First Place  
Already Gone (Carris Fore) - First Place  
Staying Power (Payton Murphy) - High Second Place  
Second Hand Smoke (Livi Cooley) - First Place  
Two People (Bella Thomas) - First Place  
Can't Catch Me Now (Madeline Khan) - High Second Place  
Clown (Alyssa Colburn) - First Place  
The Winner Takes It All (Hope Balch) - High Second Place  
Life Of The Party (Margaret Turner) - First Place  
Locomotion (Caroline Boyce) - High Second Place  
Mein Herr (Darby Hook) - First Place  
Roxanne (Mallory Alverson) - First Place  
How Will I Know (Sarah Grace Fluckiger) - First Place  
Pleading (Diamond Jones) - High First Place  
Wherever I May (Gavin Byrd) - High First Place  
Come Over - First Place 
 
Junior Groups 
Hollyrock - First Place 
Rolling Stone - High First Place 
Shake Your Groove Thing - First Place  
Pink Cadillac - First Place & Junior Tap High Score 
Illuminate - First Place 
Astronomical - High First 
Be Our Guest - High First Place & Junior Musical Theater Extended Line High Score 
Men In Black - High First Place 
Hammer Time - First Place & Junior Hip Hop Line High Score 
James Bond - High First Place 
 
 



 
PreTeen Groups 
Can You Hear Me - First Place & Junior Lyrical High Score 
Beggin - First Place 
Can't Turn You Loose - High First Place & PreTeen Tap High Score 
I Surrender - High First Place & PreTeen Lyrical Extended Line High Score 
Welcome To Vegas - High First Place & PreTeen Jazz Production High Score 
 
Teen Groups 
Blue Green Red - High First Place  
Slow Me Down - High First Place & Teen Contemporary High Score 
Spotlight - First Place 
Bandits - High First Place & Teen Hip Hop Line High Score 
Lost It To Trying - First Place 
My Chick Bad - First Place 
 
Senior Groups 
Open Hands - First Place & Senior Lyrica High Score 
Take Me Out - High First Place & Senior Tap High Score 
Freakshow - High First Place 
It's Not A Promise - First Place 
Last Life - First Place & Senior Open High Score 
It's About That Walk - First Place 
Misguided Ghosts - High First Place & Senior Contemporary Extended Line High Score 
Aura - High First Place & Senior Jazz Extended Line High Score 
Step Into The Movies - First Place & Senior Musical Theater Extended Line High Score 
All The Way Up - High First Place & Senior Open Extended Line High Score 
 

OVERALLS 
 

Camp Dance Solo 
2nd RU - Popular (Lily Ann Floyd) 

 
Junior Solos 

High Score - If You Wait (Scarlett Cooke)  
2nd RU - Joga (Beckett Feaver)   

4th RU - Dream Girl (Alba Cooke) 
5th RU - Wonder (Caden Kemp) 

7th RU - Last Look (Abigayle Loflin)  
12th RU - Smallest Light (Tinsey Kemp) 

 
Junior Duo/Trios 

2nd RU - Us  
3rd RU - Soul Train  

 
PreTeen Solo/Duo/Trio 

9th RU - Goodness of God (Daelyn Guy)  

10th RU - Loveology (Juilette Knipfing) 
11th RU - Breakin' Dishes (Addei Cooke)  

                            Junior Groups 
2nd RU - Rolling Stone 
4th RU - Pink Cadillac  

 
Junior Lines 

2nd RU - James Bond 
4th RU - Astronomical  

 
Junior Extended Lines 

High Score - Be Our Guest 
3rd RU - Men In Black 

 
Junior Production 

2nd RU - Welcome To Vegas 
 

  



PreTeen Groups 
4th RU - Can’t Turn You Loose  

 
PreTeen Lines 

High Score - I Surrender 
 

Teen Solos 
2nd RU - You Don't Know What Love Is (Max Sinclair

3rd RU - Miss You Most (Dowlen Waldrop) 
4th RU - Whispering With The Moon (Eve Davenport

8th RU - Listen (Jayla Frye)  
11th RU - Le Jazz Hot (Delaney Guy) 

 
Teen Duo/Trios 

Judge’s Pick - I'm A Woman  
 

Teen Groups 
2nd RU - Blue Green Red  
3rd RU - Slow Me Down  

 

Teen Lines 
High Score - Bandits  

 
Senior Solos 

6th RU - Pleading  
12th RU - Wherever I May  

 
Senior Duo/Trios 

Judge’s Pick - Come Over  
 

Senior Groups 
4th RU - Take Me Out 

 
Senior Lines 

3rd RU - It's About That Walk  
 

Senior Extended Lines 
High Score - All The Way Up 
2nd RU - Misguided Ghosts  

3rd RU - Aura  
 

Jazz Audition Finalist 
Baylee Ponder 
Juilette Knipfing 

Caden Kemp  
Ahri Freeman  

Brooklynn Brown 
Jayla Frye 

Emerson Dingus  
Dowlen Waldrop 

Max Sinclair 
Diamond Jones  

 
Closing Show Performers 

Jazz  
Emerson Dingus  
Dowlen Waldrop 

Max Sinclair 
Diamond Jones 

 
Hip Hop 

Sarah Grace Fluckiger 
Alyssa Colburn 

Mallory Alverson 
Diamond Jones 
Dowlen Waldrop  

 
 
 

 
 

Dance Again  
All The Way Up 

 
aculty Scholarship Winners - Nationals Scholarship  

Erica - Scrlett Cooke 
Seth - Beckett Feaver 

Channing - Rivers Johnston 
Josh - Gavin Byrd 

 
Courage Scholarship - Regional Scholarship  

Baylee Ponder 
Maggie Knowles 

The Giving Key Scholarship 
Diamond Jones 

 
STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD 

 


